
Superintendent Recommendations - Tracking Report

Astion

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Retu¡n
"Receipt on READ" received 1/14/16.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2ll5l75.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2lI,5ll5.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2ll5ll5.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received 72ll8ll5.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2ll5ll5.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received 121I,6115.

Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2ll5lß.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received xx/xx/xx. Did
not receive submission.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received t2l7,5l15.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received 1211.5115.

Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2l15ll5.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2lI5ll5.
Approve requested limits.

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received l2lI5ll.5.
Approve requested limits.

Response
Letter Sent

1217512015

1.217.5120r5

r2tr5l2015

t211512015

t2l15l20r5

r21r512075

12lt5l20L5

r2lt5l2015

12115120t5

t2lI5/2075

721t5120t5

t2175120t5

r2ll5l20l5

12115120t,6

Board
Action Date

219120t6

21912016

219120t6

2t912016

21912016

2t9t2016

2t9120t6

2t9t2016

21912016

219120t6

219120t6

21912016

21912016

21912016

Pe¡ P¡oject &
Aggregate

Limits

$2,000,000
$6,000,000

$ 17,000,000
s66,803,930

$1,197,662
82,895,324

$250,000
$250,000

$11,250,000
$22,500,000

$40,000,000
$75,000,000

$2,000,000
$3,000,000

$62,868,910
$62,868,910

$1,000,000
$2,000,000

$8,140,558
$ 16,28 1, I 16

9197,857,528

9L97,857,528

$200,000
$400,000

$150,000
$300,000

License For

State Roofing

State General

State Mechanical

State Mechanical
(Test & Balance)

State General

State General

State General

State General

State General

State General

State General

State General

State Asbestos

State Building

QSEC Action

Recommend to
Re-Certifu

Recommend to
Re-Certify

Recommend to
Re-Certifu

Recommend to
Re'Certify

Recommend to
Re-Certi!

Recommend to
Re-Certifu

Recommend to
Re-Certifr

Recommend to
Re-Certi$

REVOKED

Recommend to
Re'Certifu

Recommend to
Re-CertiS

Recommend to
Re-Certifu

Recommend to
Re-Certifu

Recommend to
Re-Certi$

QSEC Review
Date

rl27l20t6

rl27l2016

rl27l20t6

r/2712016

112712016

u27t2016

|2712016

u2712016

rl27l20t6

Il27l20t6

lt27120t6

u27t20r6

il27120t6

u27120t6

MWBE

X

X

Application
Submitted

7lt4l20t6

u4t2016

1t4t2016

U4t20t6

Ut'l2016

u5t20t6

117412016

7l12l20t6

1/13/2016

116t2016

1tr4t2016

u4l20t6

71412016

CONTRACTOR

Atìas Anex R.oofino T,T,C

Berseron Land Develonment. Inc.

D.A.C. Air Conditionins Corp.

Earl Hasood Tnc

Facchina Construction of Florida. LLC

Hedrick Brothers Construction Co.,

Inc.

JMW Construction Corporation

ILAST Construction Companv. LLC

Klewin Construction Co.

T,ehoìo Constrr¡ction Management. Inc.

Link Construction Group, Inc.

PCL Construction Services, Inc.

Prism Resnonse. Inc.

Prism Response. Inc.

1 t27 t2016



Superintendent Recommendations - Tracking Report

Action

Issued renewal notice via e-mail. Return
"Receipt on READ" received 1/5/16.
Approve requested limits.

New Application. Deny requested limits
due to 2 times the largest project.
Contractor requested $450,000,000 per
project and $3,000,000,000 per aggregate.

Issued renewal notice via e-maii. Return
"Receipt on READ" received 12116115.

Approve requested limits.

Response
Letter Sent

r2115120t.6

121t512015

Board
Action Date

21912016

21912016

219!20t6

Per Project &
Aggregate

Limits

$150,000,000
$400,000,000

$70,000,000
s466,666,666

$5,000,000
$15,000,000

License For

State General

State General

St Certified
Electrical (Inc Fire

Alarm)

QSEC Action

Reconmend to
Re-Certify

Recommend to
Certifi/

Recommend to
Re'Certi$

QSEC Review
Date

ll27l20t6

u2712016

u27t2016

MWBEApplication
Submitted

rl5l2016

r11312016

rl412016

19

0

òò

CONTRACTOR

Stiles Corporation d,õ/a StiÌes
Constmction

Suffolk Construction Comnanv. Inc.

Universal Electric of Florida. Inc

# ofNew Applications YTD 2015-2016
(Recommend to Certifu)

# ofNew Applications YTD 2015-2016
(Recommend to Not Certify)

# of M/IVBE Pre-Qualified Contractors
YTD 2015-2016

1t27 t2016


